Technical Data
	 molstic-S	™
	 Mounting System
	 for molbloc-S	®
	 Mass Flow Elements
molstic-S™ provides an engineered solution to
the practical issues of mounting molbloc-S® mass
flow elements, connecting a gas supply, regulat-

PK-MOL-S-VAC, dwn V ac Connect, Mid/low Accessories to interconnect vacuum pump to molbloc-S,
or downstream tee assembly (P/N 401884)
VA-MOL-S, V ac Pump Kit, Low, Std Vacuum pump kit for 250 slm (up to 5E2-S)
VA-MOL-S, V ac Pump Kit, Mid, Std Vacuum pump kit for 1000 slm (up to 5E3-S)
VA-MOL-S, V ac Pump Kit, Mid, PFPE Vacuum pump kit for 1000 slm (up to 5E3-S), special cleaning/oil
Tee assembly, for molbloc-S, downstream Connects output of two molbloc-S elements for A+B, or common vacuum connection
Metering Valve Kit, molstic-S, 1/4 in, low Kit installs on 1/4 in molstic-S for metering flows up to 20 slm
Metering Valve Kit, molstic-S, 1/4 in, mid Kit installs on 1/4 in molstic-S for metering flows up to 100 slm
DUT stand, adjustable 3 in x 3 in adjustable platform for vertical alignment of DUT
End Flange Kit, for molbloc-S, 1/4 in VCR Replaces 1/2 in molbloc-S inlet flange for use on 1/4 in molstic-S
(recommended for 2E2-S only)
End flange Kit, for molbloc-S, 1/2 in VCR Replaces 1/4 in molbloc-S inlet flange for use on 1/2 in molstic-S
(recommended for 1E2-S only)
Accessories (Adapter kits)
PK-MOL-KF16-1/4SWG, Converts 6 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF16-3/8SWG, Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/8 in Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF16-1/4VCR, Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in male VCR
PK-MOL-KF16-1/2VCR, Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in male VCR
PK-MOL-KF16-1/4FNPT, Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in female NPT
PK-MOL-KF16-1/4MNPT, Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in male NPT
PK-MOL-KF16-1/2MNPT, Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in male NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-1/4SWG, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF25-3/8SWG, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/8 in Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF25-1/2SWG, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF25-3/4SWG, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/4 in Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF25-1/4VCR, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in male VCR
PK-MOL-KF25-1/2VCR, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in male VCR
PK-MOL-KF25-1/4FNPT, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in female NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-1/2FNPT, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in female NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-3/4FNPT, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/4 in female NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-1FNPT, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1 in female NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-1/4MNPT, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in male NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-1/2MNPT, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in male NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-3/4MNPT, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/4 in male NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-1MNPT, Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1 in male NPT
PK-MOL-KF40-1/2SWG, Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF40-3/4SWG, Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/4 in Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF40-1SWG, Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1in Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF40-1/2FNPT, Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in female NPT
PK-MOL-KF40-3/4FNPT, Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/4 in female NPT
PK-MOL-KF40-1FNPT, Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1 in female NPT
PK-MOL-KF40-1/2MNPT, Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in male NPT
PK-MOL-KF40-3/4MNPT, Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/4 in male NPT
PK-MOL-KF40-1MNPT, Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1 in male NPT